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2019 National Sr - Jr
Round 3 Results

Sr-Jr

Team Gross
Dan Crockett and Whit Turnbow
Tony Hejna and Jamie Miller
Tommy Brennan and Patrick Christovich
Roger Newsom and Evan Beck
Frank Vana and Bobby Leopold
Keith Decker and Jon Hurst
Joe Shaktman and Scott Turner
Mike Meeks and Mike Stamberger
Mark Mance and Joseph Deraney
Tim Jackson and Craig Smith
Ryan Howison and Bradley Ball
Adam Armagost and Brewer Bradshaw
Alan Fadel and Austin Sipe
Mike McCoy and Nate McCoy
Matt Sughrue and Seth Sargent
Chip Lutz and Chris Stutts
John Lombardozzi and Jeffrey Long
Andy Drohen and Garren Poirier
Jack Kearney and Tyler Cook
Steve Harwell and Brett Boner
Marty Rifkin and Greg Etimos
Steve Johnson and Blair Miller
Ken Kinkopf and Tanner Murphy
TJ Brudzinski and Robert Davidge
Matthew Avril and Jackson Beindorf
Doug Clapp and Matt Parziale
Kelly Miller and Thomas Parker
Daniel Russo and Justin Goodhue
Grady Brame and Andrew Noto
Rich Berglund and Brad Kittsley
Jim Lehman and Ben Greve
Phil Kenny and Nathan Smith
Neil Christie and Todd Cantine
Phil Caster and Brian Lovett
William O'Connor and Tom Sullivan
Clarence Hardison and Korky Kemp
Tim Hanlon and Scott Butler
Rob Cowan and Billy Hanes
Terry Cook and Derek Busby
Jack Laurendeau and Andy McCormack

67-65-63--195
68-65-63--196
67-64-65--196
68-64-65--197
66-66-65--197
67-67-64--198
68-66-64--198
66-68-66--200
69-69-63--201
68-71-63--202
69-66-67--202
71-69-63--203
69-68-66--203
66-69-68--203
67-71-66--204
69-70-66--205
67-73-65--205
69-73-64--206
70-70-66--206
67-72-67--206
70-69-67--206
65-70-71--206
70-70-67--207
68-71-68--207
72-70-66--208
71-73-64--208
71-72-65--208
67-70-71--208
70-74-66--210
69-74-67--210
76-70-65--211
72-73-66--211
70-72-70--212
70-74-68--212
70-73-70--213
72-74-67--213
72-75-66--213
69-76-71--216
72-75-70--217
73-75-70--218
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2019 National Sr - Jr
Round 3 Results

Legends

Team Gross
Paul Quigley and Bob Rotella
Jim Smith and Mike Sanger
Gordon Rees and Skip Runnels
Nelson Debow and David Whittaker
Tom Knapp and Dick Clemens
Vinny Giles and Jack Vardaman
Bob Currey and Richard McCarthy
Ed Stack and Rod Piatt
Maury Povich and Allan Small
Fred Cox and Jack Marin
Larry White and Larry Clark
John Baer and John Baldwin
Joe Cordaro and Don Erikson
Van Lefferdink and Steve Earsley
Gary Chazen and Julian Saul

Tom Graham and Ned Steiner

69-68-68--205
70-72-65--207
72-71-65--208
71-71-67--209
73-73-66--212
74-70-68--212
74-71-68--213
75-73-68--216
72-74-70--216
74-71-71--216
74-74-70--218
73-76-69--218
72-74-72--218
76-72-71--219
74-74-71--219
82-74-69--225



