

## 2019 National Sr - Jr

### Round 3 Results

Sr-Jr		
Team Gross		
1	Dan Crockett and Whit Turnbow	67-65-63--195
2	Tony Hejna and Jamie Miller	68-65-63--196
	Tommy Brennan and Patrick Christovich	67-64-65--196
4	Roger Newsom and Evan Beck	68-64-65--197
	Frank Vana and Bobby Leopold	66-66-65--197
6	Keith Decker and Jon Hurst	67-67-64--198
	Joe Shaktman and Scott Turner	68-66-64--198
8	Mike Meeks and Mike Stamberger	66-68-66--200
9	Mark Mance and Joseph Deraney	69-69-63--201
10	Tim Jackson and Craig Smith	68-71-63--202
	Ryan Howison and Bradley Ball	69-66-67--202
12	Adam Armagost and Brewer Bradshaw	71-69-63--203
	Alan Fadel and Austin Sipe	69-68-66--203
	Mike McCoy and Nate McCoy	66-69-68--203
15	Matt Sughrue and Seth Sargent	67-71-66--204
16	Chip Lutz and Chris Stutts	69-70-66--205
	John Lombardozzi and Jeffrey Long	67-73-65--205
18	Andy Drohen and Garren Poirier	69-73-64--206
	Jack Kearney and Tyler Cook	70-70-66--206
	Steve Harwell and Brett Boner	67-72-67--206
	Marty Rifkin and Greg Etimos	70-69-67--206
	Steve Johnson and Blair Miller	65-70-71--206
23	Ken Kinkopf and Tanner Murphy	70-70-67--207
	TJ Brudzinski and Robert Davidge	68-71-68--207
25	Matthew Avril and Jackson Beindorf	72-70-66--208
	Doug Clapp and Matt Parziale	71-73-64--208
	Kelly Miller and Thomas Parker	71-72-65--208
	Daniel Russo and Justin Goodhue	67-70-71--208
29	Grady Brame and Andrew Noto	70-74-66--210
	Rich Berglund and Brad Kittsley	69-74-67--210
31	Jim Lehman and Ben Greve	76-70-65--211
	Phil Kenny and Nathan Smith	72-73-66--211
33	Neil Christie and Todd Cantine	70-72-70--212
	Phil Caster and Brian Lovett	70-74-68--212
35	William O'Connor and Tom Sullivan	70-73-70--213
	Clarence Hardison and Korky Kemp	72-74-67--213
	Tim Hanlon and Scott Butler	72-75-66--213
38	Rob Cowan and Billy Hanes	69-76-71--216
39	Terry Cook and Derek Busby	72-75-70--217
40	Jack Laurendeau and Andy McCormack	73-75-70--218

## 2019 National Sr - Jr

### Round 3 Results

#### Legends

#### Team Gross

1	Paul Quigley and Bob Rotella	69-68-68--205
2	Jim Smith and Mike Sanger	70-72-65--207
3	Gordon Rees and Skip Runnels	72-71-65--208
4	Nelson Debow and David Whittaker	71-71-67--209
5	Tom Knapp and Dick Clemens	73-73-66--212
	Vinny Giles and Jack Vardaman	74-70-68--212
7	Bob Currey and Richard McCarthy	74-71-68--213
8	Ed Stack and Rod Piatt	75-73-68--216
	Maury Povich and Allan Small	72-74-70--216
	Fred Cox and Jack Marin	74-71-71--216
11	Larry White and Larry Clark	74-74-70--218
	John Baer and John Baldwin	73-76-69--218
	Joe Cordaro and Don Erikson	72-74-72--218
14	Van Lefferdink and Steve Earsley	76-72-71--219
	Gary Chazen and Julian Saul	74-74-71--219
16	Tom Graham and Ned Steiner	82-74-69--225